ООО «ТИ-СИСТЕМС»  ИНЖИНИРИНГ И ПОСТАВКА ТЕХНОЛОГИЧЕСКОГО ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ
Интернет: www.tisys.ru   www.tisys.kz   www.tisys.by  www.tesec.ru   www.ти-системс.рф
Телефоны: +7 (495) 7774788, 7489626, (925) 5007155, 54, 65
Эл. почта:  info@tisys.ru  info@tisys.kz   info@tisys.by
ООО «ТИ-СИСТЕМС»  ИНЖИНИРИНГ И ПОСТАВКА ТЕХНОЛОГИЧЕСКОГО ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ
Интернет: www.tisys.ru   www.tisys.kz   www.tisys.by  www.tesec.ru   www.ти-системс.рф
Телефоны: +7 (495) 7774788, 7489626, (925) 5007155, 54, 65
Эл. почта:  info@tisys.ru  info@tisys.kz   info@tisys.by

RSC/RHC电气接口： l/2"NPT或M20Xl.5嫘纹电览接头，不含电缆格兰头。 RSC/RHC Connector specification: 1/2" NPT or M20Xl.5 threaded cable entry. Enclosures are supplied without cable gland
备注：如对线划有特殊要求，诏联系卓冠。 Notes: For any special requirement of the coil, consultZORGON
订购指南
How to Order
SERIES 151
圃 DBS 直动式不锈钢材质
酝IJ偏圈IDFDA 双腔式隔爆铝合金
• ' •• DFDS 双腔式隔爆不锈钢
一
． ．
SC 单电控
�
N 1 /2NPT
G 1 /2G
M M20*1.5
14NG 1/4NPT管式
12NG 1 /2NPT管式
14GG 1/4G管式
12GG 1/2G管式
匾匾.
3 两位三通
圈p >3.5W
�3.5W
无手动操作
带手动操作
ST (-20°C~+60°C)
OL (-40°C~+60°C)
LT (-60°C~+60°C)
-· 根据蒂求
24VDC
110VDC
24VAC
220VAC
Direct acting stainless steel material
Double chamber explosion-proof aluminum alloy
Double chamber explosion-proof stainless steel
Single electric control
1 /2NPT
1 /2G
M20*1.5
1 /4NPT pipe type
1 /2NPT pipe type
1 /4G pipe type
1 /2G pipe type
Two position three-way
>3.5W

备汴：如对线圈有特殊要求，请联系卓冠
Notes: For any special requirement of the coil,consult ZORGON
订购指南
How to Order
3-6.5W
24V,36V,48V, 11 OV
2.5-6.5W
24V, 11 OV, 220V AC/50Hz, 60HZ
SERIES 151
匿冒
先导式铝合金材质 Pilot type aluminum alloy material
勹i DFM茎旦 14NB 5 _E_ 1 ST * 24VDC
PBS 先导式不锈钢材质 Pilot type stainless steel material
届刷， 咖 DFDA 双腔式隔爆铝合金 Double chamber explosion-proof aluminum alloy
1 ' •• DFDS 双腔式隔爆不锈钢 Double chamber explosion-proof stainless steel
偏， 剔-圈 SC 单电控 Sing le electric control
酗DC 双电控 Double electric control
N 1 /2NPT 1 /2NPT
G 1/2G 1/2G
M M20*1.5 M20*1.5
14NG 1/4NPT管式 1 /4NPT pipe type
14NB 1 /4NPT板式 1 /4NPT Namur T ype
38NG 3/SNPT管式 3/SNPT pipe type
38NB 3/SNPT板式 3/SNPT Namur T ype
12NG 1/2NPT管式 1 /2NPT pipe type
12NB 1 /2NPT板式 1 /2NPT Namur T ype
14GG 1/4G管式 1 /4G pipe type
14GB 1/4G板式 1 /4G Namur Type
38GG 3/8G管式 3/SG pipe type
38GB 3/SG板式 3/BG Namur Type
12GG 1/2G管式 1 /2G pipe type
12GB 1/2G板式 1 /2G Namur Type
3 两位三通 Two position three-way
5 两位五通 Two position five way
35P 三位五通中压 Three position five way medium voltage
35C 三位石通中封 Three pas仆ion five way middle seal
35E 三位五通中泄 Three position five way medium leakage
>3.5W
,;;;3.5w
>3.5W
,;;;3.5w
无手动操作 No manual operation
(-20°C~+60 °C) (-2o·c~+6o·c J
OL (-40°C~+60 °C) (-40 °C~+60 °C)
LT (-60°C~+60 °C) (-60°C~+60 °C)
＊ 根据斋求 Special on Request
24VDC

备注：如对线圈有特殊要求，请联系卓冠
Notes: For any special requirement of the coil,consult ZORGON
订购指南
How to Order
3-6.SW
24V,36V,48V, 11 OV
2.5-6.5W
24V, 11 OV, 220V AC/50Hz, 60HZ
SERIES 151
冒，B
A
先导式铝合金材质
PBS 先导式不锈钢材质
皿咖 线圈配接线盒NFC
151 PBA NFC SC 14NG 5 2 ST * 24VDC
三JT TIT II
． 矗 ．．
-
SC 单线圈
DC 双线圈
气源接口
Air connection
功能类型
Functional type
14NG 1/4NPT 管式
14NB 1/4NPT板式
38NG 3/BNPT笸式
38NB 3/BNPT板式
12NG 1/2NPT 管式
12NB 1/2NPT板式
14GG 1/4G 管式
14GB 1/4G板式
38GG 3/SG管式
38GB 3/SG板式
12GG 1/2G笸式
12GB 1/2G板式
螺纹可定制
3 两位三通
5 两位五通
35P 三位五通中压
35C 三位五通中封
35E 三位五通中泄
雪：
无手动操作
带手动操作
(-20°C~+60°C)
(-40°C~+60°C)
，钜
根据需求
24VDC
110VDC
24VAC
220VAC
Single coil
Double coil
1 /4NPT pipe type
1 /4NPT Namur Type
3/8NPT pipe type
3/8NPT Namur Type
1 /2NPT pipe type
1 /2NPT Namur Type
1 /4G pipe type
1 /4G Namur Type
3/8G pipe type
3/8G Namur Type
1 /2G pipe type
1 /2G Namur Type
Customizable threads
3/2 Way
5/2 Way
5/3 Middle Voltage
5/3 Middle Closed
5/3 Middle Exhausted
Without manual operation

DSC电气妾口：l/2"NPT或M20Xl.5螺纹电缆接口，不含电缆格兰头。 DSC connector spec巾cation:l/2"NPT o「M20 Xl.5 threaded cable entry.Enclosures are supplied without cable gland
备注：如对线圈有特殊要求，清联系卓冠。 Notes: For any special requirement of the coil,consult ZORGON
订购指南
How to Order
SERIES 151
膘嘿二
先导式铝合金材质 Pilot type aluminum alloy material
先导式不锈钢材质 Pilot type stainless steel material
鼠l 罹圈 PSFBA 浇封带铝合金接线盒Aluminum alloy junction box with pouring seal
． 矗 •• PSFBS 浇封带不锈钢接线盒Stainless steel junction box with pouring belt
匾匾冒
c 单电控 Single electric control
DC 双电控 Double electric control
N 1/2NPT 1/2NPT
G 1/2G 1/2G
M M20*1.5 M20*1.5
14NG 1/4NPT管式 1 /4NPT pipe type
14NB 1/4NPT板式 1 /4NPT Namur Type
38NG 3/SNPT管式 3/SNPT pipe type
38NB 3/SNPT板式 3/8NPT Namur Type
12NG 1/2NPT管式 1 /2NPT pipe type
12NB 1/2NPT板式 1 /2NPT Namur Type
14GG 1/4G 管式 1 /4G pipe type
14GB 1/4G 板式 1 /4G Namur Type
38GG 3/SG管式 3/8G pipe type
38GB 3/SG板式 3/SG Namur Type
12GG 1/2G 管式 1 /2G pipe type
12GB 1/2G 板式 1 /2G Namur Type
3 两位三通 Two position three-way
5 两位五通 Two position five way
35P 三位五通中压 Three position fr,.,e way medium voltage
35C 三位五通中封 Three position f�e way middle seal
35E 三位五通中泄 Three position fr,.,e way medium leakage
匮匾■ LP <2W <2W
无手动操作 No manual operation
2 带手动操作 With manual operation
圈，
(-20°C-+60°C) (-20°C-+60°C)